1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateWALLPACK : FULL CUTOFF
DESCRIPTION
A compact, efficient, trapezoidal wallpack light featuring full cutoff
optics for night sky friendliness.

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: WPT-488-40W-840-UD-BZ
Model Lumens Watts CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Finish
WPT : LED Full Cutoff
Wallpack Trapezoid
488 - 4,880 lm 40W - 40W 840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K U - 120-277V D - 0-10V
Dimming BZ - Bronze
996 - 9,960 lm 80W - 80W
•	 Industrial Parks
•	 Loading Docks
•	 Utility Sheds
•	 Entryways
•	 Walkways
•	 Storage Areas
•	 Security
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 18000 W. 105th St, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 2/15/18
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Replaces HID DLC
11120 WPT-488-40W-840-UD-BZ 40W 4,880 4000K 80+ 120-277V 175-250W ✓
11121 WPT-488-40W-850-UD-BZ 40W 4,880 5000K 80+ 120-277V 175-250W ✓
11122 WPT-996-80W-840-UD-BZ 80W 9,960 4000K 80+ 120-277V 250-400W ✓
11123 WPT-996-80W-850-UD-BZ 80W 9,960 5000K 80+ 120-277V 250-400W ✓
*Special order only.     ✓DesignLights Consortium Qualified
DIMENSIONS
6.54"/
166mm